
ANDREW YULE & COMPANY LIMITED  

(A Government of India Enterprise) 

BRENTFORD UNIT, Electrical Division 

P-25, TRANSPORT DEPOT ROAD 

KOLKATA 700 088 
 

TENDER DOCUMENTS FOR 315KVA DRY TYPE TRANSFORMER JOB 04/2018/026-27 
 

ANDREW YULE & CO. LTD. invites e-Tender under single stage two part system (Part I: 

Techno-Commercial Bid and Part II: Price Bid)from bona fide and reputed Company/Firmfor 

supply, the details of which are available in Annexure-III  “Scope of Work / Technical 

Specification”  as specified in this tender document.  

Tender document may be downloaded from MSTC website 

www.mstcecommerce.com/eprochome/aycl. Corrigenda or clarifications, if any, shall be hosted 

on the above mentioned websites only. 

AYCL reserves the right to accept or reject any tender. 

 

Brief Description:- 
 
MANUFACTURE AND SUPPLY OF315KVA,11/0.433 KV, DYN-11, INDOOR TYPE,CAST 

RESIN DRY TYPE TRANSFORMERWITH MANUAL OFF-CIRCUIT TAP CHANGER 
ASPER DRAWING, TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION & LATEST IS 

 
Quantity:2 NOS. 
 
AYCL reserves the right to distribute the quantity among successful bidders. 
 

 

Schedule of Tender 

1. TENDER NO. AY/BU/PU/007/315KVA TRF/19-20/ET 

Dated :-18.04.2019 

2. MODE OF TENDER e-Procurement System 

Online submission of Part I - Techno-

Commercial Bid and  

Part II - Price Bid through 

www.mstcecommerce.com/eprochome/aycl 

The intending bidders are required to submit 

http://www.mstcecommerce.com/eprochome/aycl


REST OF THE NIT REMAIN UNCHANGED. 

 

 

their offer electronically through this e-tendering 

portal. 

No physical tender is acceptable by 

AYCL/MSTC 

3. E-Tender No. / Event No. AYCL/Electrical Division -KO/03/19-20/ET/025 

4. 

 

Date of publication of e-Tender through 

publication MSTC 

18.04.2019 

5. Date of availability of NIT to the Vendors for 

downloading 

18-.04.2019 

6. Earnest Money Deposit  “Earnest Money Deposit” of 1% of the 
estimated Bidvalue.(In multiples of 
nearest thousand)  should be  paid 
through RTGS / NEFT.. 
 

 Other document as described in 
Annexure I, Sl. No.2 

7. Last date of submission of EMD& other 

documents Thru’ e-tender. 

22.05.2019 

8. Date of Starting of e-Tender for submission 

of Online Techno-Commercial Bid and Price 

Bid at  

www.mstcecommerce.com/eprochome/aycl 

18.04.2019 

9. Date of closing of Online e-tender for 

submission of Techno-Commercial Bid & 

Price Bid at  

www.mstcecommerce.com/eprochome/aycl 

22-.05.2019– 3.00 PM 

10. Date & time of opening of Part-I (Techno-

Commercial Bid) 

22.05.2019– 3.30 PM 

11. Date & time of opening of Part-II (Price Bid ) To be intimated to the eligible vendor. 

http://www.mstcecommerce.com/eprochome/aycl
http://www.mstcecommerce.com/eprochome/aycl

